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	Author, year
	Arm
	Baseline N
	Baseline measure, mean (SD)
	Final measure timepoint
	N at final measure
	Final followup measure, mean (SD)
	Mean Change from baseline (SD)
	Measure of association

	Change in fruit or vegetables
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	de Silva-Sanigorski, 2010 1
	1
	799
	
	12 mon
	696
	NR
	NR
	NR

	
	2
	950
	1.07 (0.02)
	12 mon
	377
	NR
	0.41 (0.30, 0.51)
	P <0.001

	de Silva-Sanigorski, 2010 1
	1
	799
	
	12 mon
	696
	NR
	NR
	NR

	
	2
	950
	1.29 (0.02)
	12 mon
	377
	NR
	0.52 (0.42, 0.61)
	P <0.001


mon = months; N = Sample Size; NR = Not Reported; P = p-value; SD = Standard Deviation
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